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Detected barcode :undetermined

Valid reads : 0

450K overlap CpG count 00

Reference data : AllIDATv2_20210804_HPAP_Sarc

Methylation UMAP plot Methylation UMAP Score

Neighbors in UMAP for 207019360081_R06C01

Close-up of UMAP for 207019360081_R06CO1
reference: AllIDATVZ_20210804_HPAP_Sarc.xlsx (19967 cases), 0 CpGs

reference: AllIDATVZ_20210804_HPAP_Sarc.xlsx (19967 cases), 0 CpGs
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Copy number plot
207019360081_R06C01

0.8

- '®IL13RA2

0.4 -

-0.8 -

-12 4

chr21
chr22
chrX —
chrY

T T
o o
T o
£ £

S ©

chri
chi2 4
chr3
chr4 —
chr5
chré o
chr7 o
chr8 —
chr9
chr10 o
chri1
chri2 o
chr13 o
chr14 o
chr15 o
chr16 o
chr17 o
chrts 4



	  EpiDiP Report for Sample 207019360081_R06C01

